

---

## diverse produse

I.D.: 91487857

---

Data publicarii	03.01.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 208,63 RON - 208,63 RON

---

Descriere: SIFON PARD 32 19% 1,00 BUC 10,92 10,92 2,08 2 TUB PVC 32/0.5M 19% 4,00 BUC 2,10 8,40 1,60 3 TUB PVC 32/0.25M 19% 4,00 BUC 1,85 7,39 1,41 4 REDUCTIE PP 50-32 19% 1,00 BUC 2,52 2,52 0,48 5 COT PP 32-87 19% 4,00 BUC 2,52 10,08 1,92 6 COT PP 32-67 19% 4,00 BUC 2,52 10,08 1,92 7 RAMIFICATIE PP 32/32-45 19% 1,00 BUC 3,36 3,36 0,64 8 CODEZ 100ML 19% 1,00 BUC 5,04 5,04 0,96 9 GLET CT 126 20KG 19% 5,00 BUC 30,17 150,84 28,66

---